

CASS COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
 ABSTRACT OF BIDS - LETTING DATE: MARCH 21, 2019 @ 1:00 PM

PROJECT NO. CH1905 MILL & HMA CASS CO. HWY 6; FROM HWY 5 TO STATE HWY 18			ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS P.O. BOX 40 BEMIDJI, MN 56619		BORDER STATES PAVING, P.O. BOX 2586 FARGO, ND 58108		CENTRAL SPECIALTIES, INC. 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW ALEXANDRIA, MN 56308		MARK SAND & GRAVEL CO. 526 KENNEDY PARK ROAD FERGUS FALLS, MN 56539	
ITEM	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,740.00	\$3,740.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	216	WATER	MGAL	300.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$9.40	\$2,820.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
3	302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	450.00	\$23.00	\$10,350.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$30.60	\$13,770.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$35.50	\$15,975.00
4	411	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	97,421.00	\$1.00	\$97,421.00	\$1.05	\$102,292.05	\$1.50	\$146,131.50	\$2.00	\$194,842.00	\$1.45	\$141,260.45
5	430	RAP - SUPERPAVE FAA 42	TON	11,929.00	\$46.00	\$548,734.00	\$34.40	\$410,357.60	\$40.00	\$477,160.00	\$42.00	\$501,018.00	\$44.70	\$533,226.30
6	430	CORED SAMPLE	EA	31.00	\$25.00	\$775.00	\$15.00	\$465.00	\$46.30	\$1,435.30	\$40.00	\$1,240.00	\$100.00	\$3,100.00
7	430	PG 58S-34 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	596.45	\$375.00	\$223,668.75	\$575.00	\$342,958.75	\$555.00	\$331,029.75	\$580.00	\$345,941.00	\$600.00	\$357,870.00
8	702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$29,395.00	\$29,395.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
9	704	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L SUM	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,942.10	\$3,942.10	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	706	BITUMINOUS LABORATORY	EA	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	706	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
12	760	RUMBLE STRIPS-ASPHALT SHOULDER	MILE	18.56	\$1,000.00	\$18,560.00	\$1,025.00	\$19,024.00	\$1,077.51	\$19,998.59	\$1,025.00	\$19,024.00	\$1,200.00	\$22,272.00
13	762	SHORT TERM 4 IN BROKEN LINE-PNT TAPE OR RSD MK	LF	23,202.00	\$0.10	\$2,320.20	\$0.10	\$2,320.20	\$0.11	\$2,552.22	\$0.10	\$2,320.20	\$0.10	\$2,320.20
14	762	SHORT TERM 4 IN LINE NPZ - PN TP OR RS MRK	LF	7,146.00	\$0.10	\$714.60	\$0.10	\$714.60	\$0.11	\$786.06	\$0.10	\$714.60	\$0.10	\$714.60
15	762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	71,988.00	\$0.15	\$10,798.20	\$0.09	\$6,478.92	\$0.09	\$6,478.92	\$0.09	\$6,478.92	\$0.09	\$6,478.92
					TOTAL =	\$973,341.75	TOTAL =	\$928,611.12	TOTAL =	\$1,046,124.44	TOTAL =	\$1,121,774.72	TOTAL =	\$1,209,717.47